:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9808270

Aug 24, 2024 18:17 (UTC)

In epoch 306,508 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 819855 - 0.018717177 ETH®
52.10 USD

2 819856 - 0.018703634 ETH®
52.06 USD

3 819857 - 0.018457397 ETH&®
51.37 USD

4 819858 - 0.018753623 ETH®
52.20 USD

S 819859 - 0.018493228 ETH®
51.47 USD

6 819860 - 0.018740267 ETH&®
52.16 USD

7 819861 - 0.018566523 ETH®
51.68 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9808270
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/306508
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819855
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819856
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819857
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819858
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819859
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819860
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819861

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

819862

819863

819864

819865

819866

819867

819868

819869

819870

Validator Id

907480

Amount

0.018477119
51.43 USD

0.018518301
51.54 USD

0.018541609
51.61 USD

0.018464144
51.39 USD

0.018586099
51.73 USD

0.018568210
51.68 USD

0.018730648
52.14 USD

0.018356874
51.09 USD

0.064774276
180.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.045922598

127.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819862
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819863
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819864
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819865
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819866
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819867
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819868
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819869
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/819870
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/907480

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



