

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 07:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9808270</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 24, 2024 · 18:17 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>306,508</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>819855</u>	- 0.018717177 ETH ⊘ 52.10 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>819856</u>	- 0.018703634 ETH ↔ 52.06 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>819857</u>	- 0.018457397 ETH ↔ 51.37 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>819858</u>	- 0.018753623 ETH ⊘ 52.20 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>819859</u>	- 0.018493228 ETH ⊘ 51.47 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>819860</u>	- 0.018740267 ETH ⊘ 52.16 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>819861</u>	- 0.018566523 ETH ⊘ 51.68 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>819862</u>	- 0.018477119 ETH ③ 51.43 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>819863</u>	- 0.018518301 ETH ③ 51.54 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>819864</u>	- 0.018541609 ETH ③ 51.61 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>819865</u>	- 0.018464144 ETH ③ 51.39 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>819866</u>	- 0.018586099 ETH ③ 51.73 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>819867</u>	- 0.018568210 ETH ③ 51.68 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>819868</u>	- 0.018730648 ETH ⊘ 52.14 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>819869</u>	- 0.018356874 ETH ③ 51.09 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>819870</u>	- 0.064774276 ETH ⊘ 180.31 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	907480

+ 0.045922598 ETH ⊘ 127.83 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.